
PROVISIONAL RESULT - YOUTH QUAD RACE

TownMachineCl BehindTime Best Lap onLapsNameNoPl

1 49 George BETTON 17 4:09.921:16:07.22 12YamahaY2

2 21 Aaron DAVIES 17 4:12.651:16:55.62 1048.40Yamaha 250Y2 Usk

3 8 Axel BONE 17 4:09.041:17:54.98 111:47.76Yamaha 250Y2 Hants

4 36 Alfie WALKER 16 4:09.781:16:23.85 91 LapHonda 150Y1 Finchampstead

5 114 Georgia LENT 16 4:14.081:17:51.86 71 LapYamaha Raptor 250Y2 Rhondda

6 29 Wilz BOOTH 16 4:03.701:18:32.22 121 LapYZF/WR250 Hybrid 250Y2 Derby

7 12 Zak ORCHARD 16 4:10.991:18:40.69 131 LapYamaha 250Y2 Redruth

8 38 Luke INGRAM 16 4:30.481:20:16.81 111 LapYamaha 250Y2 Bourne

9 9 Chloe KEITCH 15 4:33.961:17:14.99 122 LapsYamaha 250Y2 Honiton

10 11 Daniel BARROW 15 4:39.351:17:35.82 152 LapsYamaha 250Y2 Devon

11 112 Thomas DAVIES 15 4:52.741:20:51.86 102 LapsYamaha 200Y2 Dingestow

12 10 Zack HULL 14 4:27.351:19:14.29 103 LapsHonda 250Y2 Wolverton

13 45 Kieran TAYLOR 14 3:59.321:19:42.55 43 LapsHonda 250Y2

14 44 Ellie CRANE 14 4:14.031:19:43.23 123 LapsHonda 250Y2 Hungerford

15 124 Luke RICHARDS 14 4:41.101:19:53.34 103 LapsY2

16 14 Jack HODGE 14 4:26.981:20:49.53 93 LapsVLS 250Y2 Redruth

17 25 Danny PERCIVAL 10 4:01.371:17:40.59 57 LapsYamaha 250Y2 Conway

18 24 Sonny PERCIVAL 10 5:09.251:18:57.82 27 LapsYamaha 250Y2 Conway

19 99 Marcus SPRASON 9 4:16.8948:28.72 58 LapsWyatt KTM 249Y2 Cambridge

20 40 Jessica McCARTHY 9 5:34.641:16:10.22 98 LapsYamaha 250Y2 Nazeing

21 33 Oliver ANTHONY 9 5:20.841:21:12.37 68 LapsSuzuki 250Y2 Exminster

22 39 James MAYBURY 4 9:52.121:23:23.49 213 LapsCan-am 90 90Y1 Lancashire

23 35 Liam JONES 3 11:07.0936:38.53 214 LapsCBR 100Y1 Blackwood

24 23 Cleo PERCIVAL 3 14:03.551:17:41.78 214 LapsYamaha 250Y2 Conway

25 41 Luke GARLICK 3 7:45.821:20:55.40 214 LapsQuadzilla 250Y2 Weston Super Ma

26 28 Shane JONES 2 10:18.341:16:10.90 215 LapsApache 123Y1 Cardiff

27 43 Bradley WATSON 1 8:08.60 016 LapsYamaha 250Y2 Auckley

28 42 George OLIVER 1 13:13.54 016 LapsYamaha 250Y2 Doncaster
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CLASS RESULT - YOUTH QUAD 1

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTimeMachineCl Town

1 36 Alfie WALKER 16 4:09.781:16:23.85 9Honda 150Y1 Finchampstead

2 39 James MAYBURY 4 9:52.121:23:23.49 2Can-am 90 90Y1 Lancashire

3 35 Liam JONES 3 11:07.0936:38.53 2CBR 100Y1 Blackwood

4 28 Shane JONES 2 10:18.341:16:10.90 2Apache 123Y1 Cardiff
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CLASS RESULT - YOUTH QUAD 2

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTimeMachineCl Town

1 49 George BETTON 17 4:09.921:16:07.22 12YamahaY2

2 21 Aaron DAVIES 17 4:12.651:16:55.62 10Yamaha 250Y2 Usk

3 8 Axel BONE 17 4:09.041:17:54.98 11Yamaha 250Y2 Hants

4 114 Georgia LENT 16 4:14.081:17:51.86 7Yamaha Raptor 250Y2 Rhondda

5 29 Wilz BOOTH 16 4:03.701:18:32.22 12YZF/WR250 Hybrid 250Y2 Derby

6 12 Zak ORCHARD 16 4:10.991:18:40.69 13Yamaha 250Y2 Redruth

7 38 Luke INGRAM 16 4:30.481:20:16.81 11Yamaha 250Y2 Bourne

8 9 Chloe KEITCH 15 4:33.961:17:14.99 12Yamaha 250Y2 Honiton

9 11 Daniel BARROW 15 4:39.351:17:35.82 15Yamaha 250Y2 Devon

10 112 Thomas DAVIES 15 4:52.741:20:51.86 10Yamaha 200Y2 Dingestow

11 10 Zack HULL 14 4:27.351:19:14.29 10Honda 250Y2 Wolverton

12 45 Kieran TAYLOR 14 3:59.321:19:42.55 4Honda 250Y2

13 44 Ellie CRANE 14 4:14.031:19:43.23 12Honda 250Y2 Hungerford

14 124 Luke RICHARDS 14 4:41.101:19:53.34 10Y2

15 14 Jack HODGE 14 4:26.981:20:49.53 9VLS 250Y2 Redruth

16 25 Danny PERCIVAL 10 4:01.371:17:40.59 5Yamaha 250Y2 Conway

17 24 Sonny PERCIVAL 10 5:09.251:18:57.82 2Yamaha 250Y2 Conway

18 99 Marcus SPRASON 9 4:16.8948:28.72 5Wyatt KTM 249Y2 Cambridge

19 40 Jessica McCARTHY 9 5:34.641:16:10.22 9Yamaha 250Y2 Nazeing

20 33 Oliver ANTHONY 9 5:20.841:21:12.37 6Suzuki 250Y2 Exminster

21 23 Cleo PERCIVAL 3 14:03.551:17:41.78 2Yamaha 250Y2 Conway

22 41 Luke GARLICK 3 7:45.821:20:55.40 2Quadzilla 250Y2 Weston Super Mare

23 43 Bradley WATSON 1 8:08.60 0Yamaha 250Y2 Auckley

24 42 George OLIVER 1 13:13.54 0Yamaha 250Y2 Doncaster
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YOUTH QUAD RACE

LAP TIMES - RACE

8

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Axel BONE

1 7:24.85 6:29.10 4:20.36 4:17.67 4:17.35 4:12.93 4:13.45 4:11.96 4:16.21 4:10.37

11 4:09.04 4:12.92 4:12.50 4:16.97 4:39.45 4:14.20 4:15.65

9

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chloe KEITCH

1 7:56.64 6:34.34 5:21.57 4:37.07 4:39.41 4:39.74 4:38.42 4:36.81 4:49.67 4:37.88

11 6:05.88 4:33.96 4:38.58 4:40.56 4:44.46

10

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Zack HULL

1 7:23.94 12:56.17 4:32.94 4:45.91 4:30.23 8:13.16 4:28.69 4:27.36 4:28.15 4:27.35

11 4:37.64 5:07.62 4:41.75 4:33.38

11

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel BARROW

1 7:31.89 6:42.43 5:32.78 4:58.08 4:55.17 4:46.01 4:44.17 4:44.69 4:51.43 4:46.10

11 5:00.47 4:47.59 4:43.11 4:52.55 4:39.35

12

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Zak ORCHARD

1 6:28.18 4:46.13 6:40.71 5:27.82 4:26.42 4:23.90 4:15.65 4:11.30 4:11.92 4:14.30

11 4:16.98 4:15.95 4:10.99 5:48.03 5:39.84 5:22.57

14

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jack HODGE

1 7:47.21 10:12.65 4:36.74 4:31.41 4:36.68 4:34.32 4:30.91 4:34.00 4:26.01 6:05.21

11 5:33.03 5:33.78 4:37.45 9:09.55

21

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Aaron DAVIES

1 6:00.30 4:44.77 4:38.18 4:29.78 4:28.94 4:21.37 4:28.44 4:15.55 4:23.98 4:12.65

11 4:13.17 4:48.07 4:23.85 4:16.11 4:14.84 4:38.56 4:17.06

23

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Cleo PERCIVAL

1 19:34.57 14:03.55 44:03.66

24

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sonny PERCIVAL

1 27:10.04 5:09.25 5:14.15 5:09.36 5:10.28 5:59.40 5:17.82 7:20.21 5:30.04 6:57.27

25

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Danny PERCIVAL

1 9:04.20 4:38.99 4:09.73 4:07.70 4:01.37 4:01.73 34:44.72 4:04.65 4:37.10 4:10.40

28

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shane JONES

1 1:05:52.56 10:18.34
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29

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Wilz BOOTH

1 7:27.49 6:31.43 9:26.20 4:42.46 4:22.85 4:12.09 4:11.77 4:09.62 4:07.84 4:04.77

11 4:19.14 4:03.70 4:24.61 4:11.18 4:07.84 4:09.23

33

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Oliver ANTHONY

1 8:21.15 7:09.06 32:01.26 5:24.77 5:50.21 5:20.84 5:37.76 5:59.59 5:27.73

35

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Liam JONES

1 8:27.99 11:07.09 17:03.45

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alfie WALKER

1 7:41.80 5:16.39 4:27.93 4:24.24 4:19.31 4:23.99 4:28.20 4:13.35 4:09.78 5:15.25

11 4:13.54 6:37.56 4:10.95 4:12.54 4:10.71 4:18.31

38

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Luke INGRAM

1 7:55.39 6:07.59 4:59.66 4:47.35 4:48.38 4:37.33 4:41.98 4:39.25 4:35.55 4:38.94

11 4:30.48 4:31.22 5:16.59 4:37.99 4:46.28 4:42.83

39

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James MAYBURY

1 53:21.94 9:52.12 10:08.09 10:01.34

40

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jessica McCARTHY

1 15:56.69 16:29.03 6:05.28 8:53.60 5:48.85 5:40.53 6:06.92 5:34.68 5:34.64

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Luke GARLICK

1 43:24.48 7:45.82 29:45.10

42

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

George OLIVER

1 13:13.54

43

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bradley WATSON

1 8:08.60

44

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ellie CRANE

1 7:57.51 11:45.22 4:38.44 6:13.94 4:33.30 4:20.34 4:27.73 9:00.19 4:41.34 4:16.69

11 4:18.66 4:14.03 4:56.33 4:19.51

45

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kieran TAYLOR

1 18:53.17 4:21.51 6:03.40 3:59.32 6:28.84 4:05.63 4:08.42 4:04.02 4:02.07 4:02.70

11 7:14.15 4:02.54 4:17.09 3:59.69

49

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

George BETTON

1 7:04.32 4:41.04 4:26.89 4:17.51 4:26.34 4:17.70 4:19.25 4:21.51 4:14.82 4:19.79
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11 4:22.93 4:09.92 4:11.06 4:13.55 4:13.58 4:13.43 4:13.58

99

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Marcus SPRASON

1 7:36.46 7:49.08 4:56.68 4:17.12 4:16.89 6:35.45 4:19.16 4:17.80 4:20.08

112

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Thomas DAVIES

1 8:05.22 6:06.98 5:09.30 5:04.65 5:37.06 5:19.27 4:57.76 4:55.85 4:55.21 4:52.74

11 5:02.99 4:59.47 5:45.41 4:59.97 4:59.98

114

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Georgia LENT

1 7:25.69 4:20.24 4:27.99 4:56.09 4:14.64 4:25.13 4:14.08 4:14.95 4:15.45 7:55.86

11 4:31.17 4:25.41 4:17.28 4:15.40 4:19.19 5:33.29

124

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Luke RICHARDS

1 7:36.07 6:26.11 5:17.93 4:57.41 4:56.50 4:47.42 4:59.10 4:46.36 4:47.70 4:41.10

11 5:23.73 6:51.85 5:33.95 8:48.11
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